AJ8S (J8S)
New
CONSTRUCTION
Power Rocker Switch
with a contact
for low level current
AJ8S (J8S)
SWITCHES

RoHS compliant
AJ8S (J8S)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
1. Without indication on actuator (Actuator color: Dark gray)
2. With indication on actuator
1) With  indication (Actuator color: Dark gray)
3. With indication on actuator
1) With  indication (Actuator color: Dark gray)
Remarks: Standard actuator color is dark gray and black.
To order switches with a black actuator, replace the letter “Z” with “B” in the ordering part number above.
EX) AJ8S701ZC (Actuator color: Dark gray, Flange color: Dark gray)
       → AJ8S701BC (Actuator color: Black, Flange color: Dark gray)
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Contact rating
Remark: The motor load is in accordance with EN61058-1. Inrush current can be switched up to the value of 6 times the indicated rating.
Terminal Number of pole Operation
Ordering part number
Flange color: Dark gray Flange color: Black
.250 Quick connect terminal 3 poles ON – OFF AJ8S700ZC AJ8S700ZBC
Terminal Number of pole Operation
Ordering part number
Flange color: Dark gray Flange color: Black
.250 Quick connect terminal 3 poles ON – OFF AJ8S701ZC AJ8S701ZBC
Terminal Number of pole Operation
Ordering part number
Flange color: Dark gray Flange color: Black
.250 Quick connect terminal 3 poles ON – OFF AJ8S702ZC AJ8S702ZBC
Type Inrush current
Motor load*
EN61058-1
(pf = 0.6)